
Beverage  
packages

P A C K A G E S



Beverage
Bronze Price per person

One sparkling, one white, one red, two heavy beers, one light beer

Non-alcoholic beer, assorted soft drinks, sparkling mineral water, juice

1 hour $24.00 pp

2 hour $31.00 pp

3 hour $40.00 pp

4 hour $48.00 pp

5 hour $56.00 pp

Silver
One sparkling, two white, two red, two heavy beers, one light beer

Non-alcoholic beer, assorted soft drinks, sparkling mineral water, juice

1 hour $34.00 pp

2 hour $41.00 pp

3 hour $50.00 pp

4 hour $58.00 pp

5 hour $66.00 pp

Gold
One sparkling, two white, two red, two heavy beers, one light beer

Non-alcoholic beer, assorted soft drinks, sparkling mineral water, juice

1 hour $44.00 pp

2 hour $51.00 pp

3 hour $60.00 pp

4 hour $68.00 pp

5 hour $76.00 pp

P A C K A G E S



Beverage
Beer upgrade Price per person

Craft beer upgrade $5.00 pp

International beer upgrade $5.00 pp

Please note: beers in upgrade replace two heavy beers included in package

Beverages on consumption

1 hour $21.00 pp

2 hour $28.00pp

3 hour $37.00 pp

4 hour $45.00 pp

5 hour $53.00 pp

Terms & conditions

Minimum spends are required.
If minimum spend is not reached labour charges may apply.
Prices are per person, and include GST.
Sunday and public holiday surcharges will apply.
Prices are valid until 31 December 2025, subject to availability.
Items may be subject to change.

Terms & conditions - Beverages on consumption

Spirits, cocktails and non-alcoholic beverages are charged per glass.
Sparkling, wine, beer & cider are charged per bottle.
Hourly prices are the minimum spend per person.
Consumption over this will be invoiced post event.

P A C K A G E S



Beverage
Bronze

Sparkling
NV Munro Valley Sparkling Brut, Multi Region, VIC

White wine (Please select one)
2024 Cloud St Sauvignon Blanc, Multi Region, VIC

2023 Motley Cru Chardonnay, King Valley, VIC

Red wine (Please select one)
2022 Fat Bastard Pinot Noir, Languedoc-Roussillon, France

2021 Head ‘Heart & Home’ Shiraz, Barossa Valley, SA

Beer
Mountain Goat Tasty Pale Ale, Richmond, VIC

4 Pines Japanese Lager, Manly, NSW

Cascade Premium Light, Hobart, TAS

Heaps Normal XPA, Melbourne, VIC

All beverage packages are accompanied by assorted soft drinks, 
orange juice, natural sparkling water

M E N U

Terms & conditions - items may be subject to change



Beverage
Silver

Sparkling (Please select one)
2021 Sticks & Sparkling Blanc de Blancs, Yarra Valley, VIC

NV Tar & Roses Prosecco NV, King Valley, VIC

White wine (Please select two)
2023 Rockbare “The Clare Valley” Riesling, Clare Valley, SA

2023 Totara Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, NZ

2022 Mountadam ‘Five-Fifty’ Chardonnay, Barossa Valley, SA

Red wine (Please select two)
2023 Motley Cru Pinot Noir, King Valley, VIC

2022 Rockbare ‘The McLaren Vale’ Shiraz, McLaren Vale, SA

2023 Poggio Anima Samael Montepulciano d’Abruzzo DOC, 

Tuscany, Italy

Beer
Mountain Goat Tasty Pale Ale, Richmond, VIC

4 Pines Japanese Lager, Manly, NSW

Cascade Premium Light, Hobart, TAS

Heaps Normal XPA, Melbourne, VIC

All beverage packages are accompanied by assorted soft drinks, 
orange juice, natural sparkling water

M E N U

Terms & conditions - items may be subject to change



Beverage
Gold

Sparkling (Please select one)
NV Dal Zotto Pucino Prosecco, King Valley, VIC

NV Veuve Ambal Vin Mousseux Blanc de Blancs, Beaune, France

MV Clover Hill Pyrenees, Pyrenees, VIC

White wine (Please select two)
2024 Henschke ‘Peggy’s Hill’ Riesling, Eden Valley, SA

2023 Crowded House Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, NZ

2024 Sticks Chardonnay, Yarra Valley, VIC

2023 Monte Tondo Soave Classico, Veneto, Italy

Red wine (Please select two)
2023 Sticks Pinot Noir, Yarra Valley, VIC

2022 Head ‘Head Red’ Shiraz, Barossa Valley, SA

2022 Kármán Tinto Rioja Garnacha, Rioja, Spain

2021 Mountadam Eden Valley Cabernet Sauvignon, Eden Valley, SA

Beer
Mountain Goat Tasty Pale Ale, Richmond, VIC

4 Pines Japanese Lager, Manly, NSW

Cascade Premium Light, Hobart, TAS

Heaps Normal XPA, Melbourne, VIC

All beverage packages are accompanied by assorted soft drinks,  
orange juice, natural sparkling water

M E N U

Terms & conditions - items may be subject to change



Beer upgrade

Craft beer upgrade
Balter XPA, Gold Coast, QLD

Pirate Life South Coast Pale Ale, Hindmarsh, SA

International beer upgrade
Asahi Super Dry, Japan

Peroni Nastro Azzurro, Italy

Beverage
M E N U

Terms & conditions - items may be subject to change



Sparkling (Please select one) Price per bottle

2021 Sticks & Sparkling Blanc de Blancs, Yarra Valley, VIC $75.00

NV Tar & Roses Prosecco, King Valley, VIC $70.00

NV Dal Zotto Pucino Prosecco, King Valley, VIC $80.00

NV Veuve Ambal Vin Mousseux Blanc de Blancs, Beaune, France $80.00

MV Clover Hill Pyrenees, Pyrenees, VIC $85.00

NV Munro Valley Sparkling Brut, Multi Region, VIC $60.00

NV Champagne Taittinger Brut Réserve, Reims, France $150.00

2016 Delamere Sparkling Blanc de Blancs, Pipers Brook, TAS $128.00

White wine (Please select two)

2023 Rockbare “The Clare Valley” Riesling, Clare Valley, SA $65.00

2023 Totara Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, NZ $65.00

2022 Mountadam ‘FiveFifty’ Chardonnay, Barossa Valley, SA $65.00

2024 Henschke ‘Peggy’s Hill’ Riesling, Eden Valley, SA $80.00

2023 Crowded House Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, NZ $75.00

2024 Sticks Chardonnay, Yarra Valley, VIC $75.00

2023 Monte Tondo Soave Classico, Veneto, Italy $80.00

2024 Cloud St Sauvignon Blanc, Multi Region, VIC $55.00

2023 Motley Cru Chardonnay, King Valley, VIC $60.00

Rosé (Please select one)

2022 Fringe Société Rosé, Multi Region, France $65.00

2021 Charles Joguet Chinon Rosé, Chinon, France $88.00

M E N U

Beverage on consumption

Terms & conditions - items may be subject to change



Red wine (Please select two) Price per bottle

2023 Motley Cru Pinot Noir, King Valley, SA $60.00

2022 Rockbare ‘The McLaren Vale’ Shiraz, McLaren Vale, SA $65.00

2023 Poggio Anima Samael Montepulciano d’Abruzzo DOC,  
Tuscany, Italy

$70.00

2022 Kármán Tinto Rioja Garnacha, Rioja, Spain $75.00

2021 Mountadam Eden Valley Cabernet Sauvignon, Eden Valley, SA $75.00

2023 Sticks Pinot Noir, Yarra Valley, VIC $70.00

2022 Head ‘Head Red’ Shiraz, Barossa Valley, SA $80.00

2022 Fat Bastard Pinot Noir, LanguedocRoussillon, France $55.00

2021 Head ‘Heart & Home’ Shiraz, Barossa Valley, SA $60.00

Beer, cider, seltzer (Please select two)

Mountain Goat Tasty Pale Ale, Richmond, VIC $10.50

Mountain Goat Steam Ale, Richmond, VIC $12.50

4 Pines Pacific Ale, Manly, NSW $11.00

4 Pines Japanese Lager, Manly, NSW $11.00

Balter XPA, Gold Coast, QLD $13.00

Pirate Life South Coast Pale Ale, Hindmarsh, SA $12.00

Asahi Super Dry, Japan $12.00

Peroni Nastro Azzurro, Italy $12.00

Cascade Premium Light, Hobart, TAS $8.00

Mountain Goat Hazy Apple Cider, Richmond, VIC $11.00

Moon Dog Summer Pash Seltzer, Abbotsford, VIC $11.50

Beverage on consumption
M E N U

Terms & conditions - items may be subject to change



Beverage on consumption

Basic spirits (Please select two) Price per unit

Tequila Blu Reposado $13.00

Grainshaker Corn Vodka $13.00

Prince Albert Gin $13.00

Untold Spiced Rum $13.00

Hennessy VS Cognac $13.00

Nikka Days Blended Whisky $13.00

Cocktails (Please select two)

Tommy’s margarita $18.00

Aperol spritz $18.00

Negroni $18.00

Amaretto sour $18.00

Espresso martini $18.00

Alcohol free (Please select two)

Heaps Normal XPA $9.00

NON 1 Salted Raspberry & Chamomile $85.00

NON 2 Caramelised Pear & Kombu $85.00 

Elderflower fizz $10.00

Shirley Temple $10.00

Assorted soft drinks, sparkling mineral water, juice $7.50

M E N U

Terms & conditions - items may be subject to change



	events@artscentremelbourne.com.au

	03 9281 8350

	100 St Kilda Rd, Southbank VIC 3004

Contact us


